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2eme Manche Classement sur le nombre de tours
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Imprimé : 23/07/2017 15:40Heure d'affichage :

1 - - 44.525 25

2 1.857 1.857 44.822 20

3 0.048 1.905 44.566 16

4 0.319 2.224 44.607 13

5 0.640 2.864 44.798 11

6 0.072 2.936 44.502 10

7 3.655 6.591 44.717 9

8 7.655 14.246 45.314 8

9 4.654 18.900 45.527 7

10 4.602 23.502 45.927 6

11 1.339 24.841 45.615 5

12 1  Tr. 1  Tr. 45.732 4
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